LIFE/EVENTS

Books BY C.S. LEWIS IN CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER

DATE

Lewis Born
Mother Dies
Boarding School
Mr. Kirkpatrick
Begins Oxford
Trenches of WWI
Back at Oxford

Elected Fellow
Father Dies

Conversion
Inklings

Britain Declares War

First Radio Talk

WW?2 Ends

Mrs. Moore Dies

Meets Joy Gresham

1898
1908

1908-13

1914
1917

1917-19

1919
1919
1925
1926
1929
1931
1937-49
1933
1936
1938
1938
1939
1939
1940
1941
1942
1942
1943
1943
1943
1943
1944
1945
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1953
1954
1954
1955
1955
1956
1956

The Writings of C.S. Lewis

GENRE

Poetry

Poetry

Allegory

Lit Theory
Sci Fiction
Lit Theory
Lit Theory

Apologetics

Theology
Lit Theory
Apologetics
Apologetics
Sci Fiction
Philosophy
Theology

Sci Fiction
Theology
Apologetics
Lit Theory
Theo/Mix
Child Lit
Child Lit

Apol/Theo
Child Lit

Child Lit

Child Lit

Lit Theory
Child Lit
Autobiography
Child Lit

Novel / Fiction

BOOK TITLE

NSO AW

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Spirits in Bondage: A Cycle of Lyrics

Dymer

The Pilgrim’s Regress

The Allegory of Love: A Study in Medieval Tradition

Out of the Silent Planet [Sci-Fi Trilogy 1]
Rehabilitations & Other Essays

The Personal Heresy: A Controversy

The Problem of Pain

The Screwtape Letters

A Preface to ‘Paradise Lost’
The Case for Christianity
Christian Behavior
Perelandra

The Abolition of Man
Beyond Personality

[Mere Christianity Pt. 1]
[Mere Christianity Pt. 2]
[Sci-Fi Trilogy 2]

[Mere Christianity Pt. 3]

That Hideous Strength
The Great Divorce
Miracles

Arthurian Torso
Transposition & Other Essays [The Weight of Glory]
The Lion, The Witch, and The Wardrobe [Narnia]
Prince Caspian [Narnia]

[Sci-Fi Trilogy 3]

Mere Christianity

The Voyage of the Dawn Treader

The Silver Chair

The Horse and His Boy

English Literature in the Sixteenth Century
The Magician’s Nephew

Surprised by Joy: The Shape of My Early Life
The Last Battle

Till We Have Faces: A Myth Retold

[Narnia]
[Narnia]
[Narnia]

[Narnia]

[Narnia]

Dr. Robert Covolo



Books BY C.S. LEWIS IN CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER

LIFE/EVENTS DATE

Married 1956/57
1958
1960
1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1962
1963
Lewis Dies ------------ 1963
1964
1964
1964
1965
1966
1966
1966
1967
1967
1967
1968
1969
1969
1970
1975
1977
1977
1979
1982
1984
1985
1985
1985
1986
1987
1989
1990
1991
1992
1994
[...]
2011
2016

Joy Dies

The Writings of C.S. Lewis

GENRE

Commentary
Christian Ethics
Lit Theory/Essays
Essays/Stories

Meditations
Lit Theory
Essays/Lit Theory
Devo/Theo
Devo/Theo
Lit Theory
Poetry
Essay/Theo/Story
Lit. Theory
Letters
Essays/Story
Theo/Ethics/Devo
Lit. Theory
Letters
Anthology
Poetry
Lit Theory
Theo/Ethics/Apol
Theo/Ethics/Devo
Story/Theo
Theo/Devo
Letters
Lit. Theory/Essays
Theo/Ethics/Devo
Stories
Letters
Theo/Ethics
Essays/Ethics
Theo/Ethics/Apol
Letters
Theo/Ethics/Apol
Letters
Theo/Devo
Poetry

[...]
Letters
Letters

BOOK TITLE

32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.

Reflections on the Psalms

The Four Loves

Studies in Words

The World’s Last Night & Other Essays

A Grief Observed

An Experiment in Criticism
They Asked for a Paper: Papers & Other Addresses
The Bright Blur

Letters to Malcolm: Chiefly on Prayer

The Discarded Image

Poems

Screwtape Proposes a Toast and Other Pieces
Studies in Medieval and Renaissance Literature
Letters of C.S. Lewis

Of Other Worlds: Essays and Stories

Christian Reflections

Spenser’s Images of Life

Letters to an American Lady

A Mind Awake: An Anthology of C.S. Lewis
Narrative Poems

Selected Literary Essays

God in the Dock: Essays on Theology and Ethics
Fern-Seed and Elephants & Other Essays on Christianity
The Dark Tower & Other Stories

The Joyful Christian

They Stand Together: Letters of/to Arthur Greeves
Of This and Other Worlds

The Business of Heaven: Daily Readings

Boxen: The Imaginary World of the Young C.S. Lewis
Letters to Children

First and Second Things: Essays on Theology and Ethics
Present Concerns

Timeless at Heart: Essays on Theology

Letters to Don Giovanni Calabria

Christian Reunion & Other Essays

All My Road Before Me: Diary of C.S. Lewis 1922-1927
Daily Readings with C.S. Lewis

The Collected Poems of C.S. Lewis

[...]

The Collected Letters of C.S. Lewis [3 Volumes]

The Latin Letters of C.S. Lewis

Dr. Robert Covolo

[Letters to Malcolm]



